
JR MENS (7-9TH GRADE) 114.0
RESULTS

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caleb Hauptman Garden Plain 110.7 125.0 10

2 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 125.0 8

3 Eli Catlin Garden Plain 110.0 115.0 6

4 Landon Swartz st. paul high school 113.0 105.0 4

5 Austin Seger Stanton County Trojans 111.0 85.0 2

6 Bryton Cain Belle Plaine Dragons 114.0 80.0 1

7 Jake Gonsalves st. paul high school 114.0 70.0 0

8 Levi Young Belle Plaine Dragons 106.0 65.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eli Catlin Garden Plain 110.0 195.0 10

2 Austin Seger Stanton County Trojans 111.0 175.0 8

3 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 170.0 6

4 Caleb Hauptman Garden Plain 110.7 155.0 4

5 Landon Swartz st. paul high school 113.0 150.0 2

6 Bryton Cain Belle Plaine Dragons 114.0 150.0 1

7 Levi Young Belle Plaine Dragons 106.0 130.0 0

8 Jake Gonsalves st. paul high school 114.0 125.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 115.0 10

2 Eli Catlin Garden Plain 110.0 105.0 8

3 Austin Seger Stanton County Trojans 111.0 105.0 6

4 Landon Swartz st. paul high school 113.0 100.0 4

5 Caleb Hauptman Garden Plain 110.7 95.0 2

6 Levi Young Belle Plaine Dragons 106.0 70.0 1

7 Jake Gonsalves st. paul high school 114.0 70.0 0

8 Bryton Cain Belle Plaine Dragons 114.0 70.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eli Catlin Garden Plain 110.0 415.0

2 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 410.0

3 Caleb Hauptman Garden Plain 110.7 375.0

4 Austin Seger Stanton County Trojans 111.0 365.0

5 Landon Swartz st. paul high school 113.0 355.0

6 Bryton Cain Belle Plaine Dragons 114.0 300.0

7 Levi Young Belle Plaine Dragons 106.0 265.0

8 Jake Gonsalves st. paul high school 114.0 265.0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

14 Eli Catlin Garden Plain 110.0 3.773

16 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 3.628

20 Caleb Hauptman Garden Plain 110.7 3.388

23 Austin Seger Stanton County Trojans 111.0 3.288

25 Landon Swartz st. paul high school 113.0 3.142

36 Bryton Cain Belle Plaine Dragons 114.0 2.632



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

39 Levi Young Belle Plaine Dragons 106.0 2.5

41 Jake Gonsalves st. paul high school 114.0 2.325


